TY1 SERIES (SL)
3 to 20kV
High Voltage Ceramic Capacitors
VERSION: 5.0
EFFECTIVE: 22 JUNE 2023
PAGE 1 OF 5
Features
• Radial Leaded Package

kVDC
VWITHSTAND
kVDC
D2
mm
H2
mm
T2
mm
L3
mm
Ls4
mm
d5
mm
TY1SL180•3KV 18 K,M,Z 3.0 6.0 7.0 10.0 4.0 25.0 7.5 0.6
TY1SL220•3KV 22 K,M,Z 3.0 6.0 7.0 10.0 4.0 25.0 7.5 0.6
TY1SL270•3KV 27 K,M,Z 3.0 6.0 7.0 10.0 4.0 25.0 7.5 0.6
TY1SL300•3KV 30 K,M,Z 3.0 6.0 7.0 10.0 4.0 25.0 7.5 0.6
TY1SL330•3KV 33 K,M,Z 3.0 6.0 7.0 10.0 4.0 25.0 7.5 0.6
TY1SL470•3KV 47 K,M,Z 3.0 6.0 8.0 11.0 4.0 25.0 7.5 0.6
TY1SL680•3KV 68 K,M,Z 3.0 6.0 9.0 12.0 4.0 25.0 7.5 0.6
TY1SL820•3KV 82 K,M,Z 3.0 6.0 9.0 12.0 4.0 25.0 7.5 0.6
TY1SL910•3KV 91 K,M,Z 3.0 6.0 10.0 13.0 4.0 25.0 7.5 0.6
TY1SL101•3KV 100 K,M,Z 3.0 6.0 10.0 13.0 4.0 25.0 7.5 0.6
TY1SL121•3KV 120 K,M,Z 3.0 6.0 11.0 14.0 4.0 25.0 7.5 0.6
TY1SL151•3KV 150 K,M,Z 3.0 6.0 11.0 14.0 4.0 25.0 7.5 0.6
TY1SL181•3KV 180 K,M,Z 3.0 6.0 12.0 15.0 4.0 25.0 7.5 0.6
TY1SL221•3KV 220 K,M,Z 3.0 6.0 13.0 16.0 4.0 25.0 7.5 0.6
TY1SL180•4KV 18 K,M,Z 4.0 8.0 7.0 10.0 5.0 25.0 10.0 0.6
TY1SL220•4KV 22 K,M,Z 4.0 8.0 7.0 10.0 5.0 25.0 10.0 0.6
TY1SL270•4KV 27 K,M,Z 4.0 8.0 7.0 10.0 5.0 25.0 10.0 0.6
TY1SL300•4KV 30 K,M,Z 4.0 8.0 7.0 10.0 5.0 25.0 10.0 0.6

mm
d5
mm
TY1SL270•12KV 27 K,M,Z 12.0 24.0 10.0 13.0 8.0 25.0 12.5 0.6
TY1SL300•12KV 30 K,M,Z 12.0 24.0 10.0 13.0 8.0 25.0 12.5 0.6
TY1SL330•12KV 33 K,M,Z 12.0 24.0 11.0 14.0 8.0 25.0 12.5 0.6
TY1SL470•12KV 47 K,M,Z 12.0 24.0 12.0 15.0 8.0 25.0 12.5 0.6
TY1SL680•12KV 68 K,M,Z 12.0 24.0 14.0 17.0 8.0 25.0 12.5 0.6
TY1SL820•12KV 82 K,M,Z 12.0 24.0 15.0 18.0 8.0 25.0 12.5 0.6
TY1SL910•12KV 91 K,M,Z 12.0 24.0 16.0 19.0 8.0 25.0 12.5 0.6
TY1SL101•12KV 100 K,M,Z 12.0 24.0 16.0 19.0 8.0 25.0 12.5 0.6
TY1SL121•12KV 120 K,M,Z 12.0 24.0 18.0 21.0 8.0 25.0 12.5 0.6
TY1SL151•12KV 150 K,M,Z 12.0 24.0 19.0 22.0 8.0 25.0 12.5 0.6
TY1SL181•12KV 180 K,M,Z 12.0 24.0 20.0 23.0 8.5 25.0 12.5 0.7
TY1SL221•12KV 220 K,M,Z 12.0 24.0 22.0 25.0 8.5 25.0 12.5 0.7
TY1SL100•15KV 10 K,M,Z 15.0 30.0 9.0 14.0 5.0 25.0 7.5 0.6
TY1SL180•15KV 18 K,M,Z 15.0 30.0 9.0 12.0 8.5 25.0 12.5 0.6
TY1SL200•15KV 20 K,M,Z 15.0 30.0 10.0 14.0 9.0 25.0 10.0 0.6
TY1SL220•15KV 22 K,M,Z 15.0 30.0 10.0 13.0 8.5 25.0 12.5 0.6
TY1SL270•15KV 27 K,M,Z 15.0 30.0 12.0 15.0 8.5 25.0 12.5 0.6
TY1SL300•15KV 30 K,M,Z 15.0 30.0 12.0 15.0 8.5 25.0 12.5 0.6
TY1SL330•15KV 33 K,M,Z 15.0 30.0 12.0 15.0 8.5 25.0 12.5 0.6